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Exeter Drilling Company

LIST OF DIRECTORS AND OFFICERS

AS OF 01-10-1956

Principsl Business Purpose:

Engages In contract drilling activities around the U.S.

DIRECTORS

E. D. Keutz
David R. Martin
James R. Nishaus

OFFICERS
E. b. Kaut?

Fred J. Gruberth
Bruce D. Houtchens
W. L. Hubbell
Donald G. Jackson
D. J. Langer

Jamos R. Nishaus
Thomas L. Schleduitz
R. W. Sitton
Charles A. Purser

J. R. Navert
Christopher R. Jolley
John R. Zaylor

D. §. Basey

James E. Dahse
Linda L. Frick
Matthew Y. Gay

n ¥ Bassmi-b

Linda §. Peterson
David G. Ross

-----------------------------

1670 Broackay, Suite 3400
1200 Discovery Drive

110 West 7th Street

10889 Wilshire Blvd.

6 Desta Drive, Suite 6002
7400 E. Orchard Rd. Ste. 370
600 Travis, 17th Fl

2000 South Post Oak Blvd.

522-54-5063
572-34-1850
565-60-T193

522-64-5063

147-28-9874
522-64-3352
433-62-2754
447-58-2923
522-40-2303

565-60-7193
522-74-9548
331-32-B446
353-32-4%85
558-56-172¢
568-31-8765
389-34-9689
458-74-1750
457-42-9003
440-40-0448
135020 o
&44-46-3038
555-72-8062
&440-54-3783

Denver,
Bekersfield,
Tulss,

Los Angeles,
Midland,
Englewcod,
Houston,
Houston,

TITLES

Director
Director
Director

Chief Executive UFficer
Presfident

Vice President and Treasurer
Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Chief Accounting Officer
Controller

Assistant Secretary
Vice President

Vice President

Vice President
Secratary

Assistant Treasurer
Assistant Tressurer
Assistant Tresasurer
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary

Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary

Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secretary
Assistant Secratary

CA $3309
oK 74119
CA 90024
™ 79705
co 80114
TX 77002
TX 77056

c1Ty

Denver, CO
Sekerafield, CA
Tulsa, OK

Denver, CO

Los Angeles, CA
Midiand, TX
Englewood, CO
Tules, 0K
Denver, CO

Tulsa, OK
Darwer, CO
Houston, TX
Tulsa, 0K

Los Angeles, CA
Tulsa, OK

Los Angeles, CA
Denrwer, CO
Houston, TX

Tulss, OK
LOE mimger--, ra

Tulsa, OK
Los Angeles, CA
Tulsa, OK




